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47-FontaineRidersChoice

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.5 R onto Fontaine Avenue,
US 29 Business

0.5 0.5 R onto Jefferson Park
Avenue Extended

1.1 1.1 R onto Old Lynchburg
Road, SR 780

2.2 6.3 R onto Old Lynchburg
Road, SR 631

84 3.1  Continue onto Old
Lynchburg Road, SR 631

11.6 4.3 R onto Plank Road, SR
712

15.9 2.5 STORE ontheR

18.4 2.0 Sharp R onto Plank Road,
SR 692

20.5 2.1 L onto Stillhouse Creek
Road, SR 693

22.5 1.1 R onto Burnt Mountain
Road, SR 693

23.7 2.1 R onto Craigs Store Road,
SR 635

25.7 0.1 R onto Plank Road, SR
692

25.8 2.0 Sharp L onto Miller School
Road, SR 635

27.8 44 R onto Dick Woods Road,
SR 637

32.2 2.8 L onto Dry Bridge Road,
SR 708

35.0 0.3 R onto Morgantown Road,
SR 738

35.3 3.2 L onto Tilman Road, SR
676

38.5 0.8 Sharp L onto Owensville
Roadm SR 676

39.3 0.3 R onto Old Ballard Road,
SR 677

39.6 2.4 Keep R onto Old Ballard
Road, SR 677

42.0 0.7 Slight R onto Old Ballard
Road, SR 677

42.0 miles. +3393/-3388 feet
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Dist Next Note

42.8 0.1 R onto Broomley Road

42.9 1.6 L onto Ilvy Road, US 250

445 0.1 L onto Old Garth Road

44 .6 0.8 Ronto Old Ivy Road, SR
601

45.4 0.2 Slight L onto lvy Road, US
250 Business

45.6 1.1 R onto Alderman Road,
VA 302

46.6 0.2 R onto Stadium Road

46.9 0.1 L onto Mimosa Drive

47.0 0.1 L onto Mimosa Drive

47.0 0.2 R onto Fontaine Avenue,
US 29 Business

47.3 0.0 L onto Ray C Hunt Drive

47.3 0.0 End of route

5.2 miles. +240/-348 feet




